



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 29405_004 **Version:** 1 **Name:** ST OF CAL/DEPT OF BOATING & WATERWAYS - STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #4

Type: Conformed Contract **Status:** CCIS

File created: 2/7/2012 **In control:** City Clerk

On agenda: 8/9/2011 **Final action:** 8/9/2011

Title: STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #4 - (STATE AGREEMENT #02-102-401) (RESOLUTION NO. RES-11-0086) INCREASE AMOUNT OF \$9,970,000 FOR MAXIMUM AMOUNT OF \$18,220,000 & CITY TO COMPLETE PROJECT NO LATER THAN 5/1/2012 (CITY MANAGER SIGNED 11/4/2011)

Sponsors: Parks, Recreation and Marine

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 29405_004.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/9/2011	1	City Council	authorize City Manager	

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #4 - (STATE AGREEMENT #02-102-401) (RESOLUTION NO. RES-11-0086) INCREASE AMOUNT OF \$9,970,000 FOR MAXIMUM AMOUNT OF \$18,220,000 & CITY TO COMPLETE PROJECT NO LATER THAN 5/1/2012 (CITY MANAGER SIGNED 11/4/2011)